
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

942 

743 

21 

359 

251 

751 

27 

727 

922 

256 

154 

411 

26 

33 

237 

904 

91 

118 

7 

272 

823 

Name 

Dominic Meuser 

Marvin Röder 

Dennis Besser 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Yannick Andres 

Daniel Schäffer 

Tobias Legner 

Tom Legner 

Mario Müller 

Manuel Skwarski 

Lucas Hehl 

Robin Alic 

Carmen Allinger 

Andreas Wenzel 

Kevin Meuser 

Nils Seelhof 

Michael Wenzel 

Rolf Eberle 

Felix Rath 

Alexander Maximilian 

Steffen Kaiser 

Club / Wohnort 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

Wilnsdorf 

MSV Sinngrund 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Müschenbach 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

AMC Frankenthal 

Wohratal 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden 

Haina 

MCC Frankenbach 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Lollar 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Team 

SSM-Racing-Team 

SFM Racing 

Havanna Reha Division 

SFM Racing 

TEAM SUZUKI Reinecke 

TEAM SUZUKI Reinecke 

MSM Racing Team 

MW Racing Team 

Passion MX 

Wide Open MX 

SSM Racing 

SAS-Kawasaki-Racing 

Wide Open MX 

Team Eberle 

Power-4 

Wide open MX 

Bike 

Honda 

KTM 

TM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

18 

25 

20 

22 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

9 

7 

6 

11 

0 

10 

8 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

18 

22 

20 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

9 

8 

0 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

43 

43 

42 

42 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

20 

16 

14 

11 

10 

10 

8 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Printed: 02.04.2016 17:23:59 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Arim Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup Laisa 

Open 

Gesamtergebnis 

Laisa 1,550 km 


